
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

79 A 

36 A 

126 A 

211 A 

77 A 

Name 

Mackenzie Weil 

Grant Nesbitt 

Maryse Brouillette 

Adam Abnett 

Istvan Hidvegi 

Class 

Ltwt Production 

Ltwt Production 

Ltwt Production 

Ltwt Production 

Ltwt Production 

Laps 

15 

15 

14 

14 

11 

Total Tm 

19:59.485 

21:20.597 

20:03.522 

20:05.550 

14:50.278 

Diff 

1:21.112 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

Gap 

1:21.112 

1 Lap 

2.028 

3 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:18.514 

1:22.281 

1:24.654 

1:23.990 

1:19.960 

In Lap 

7 

2 

14 

14 

3 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 19/07/20 21:25:26 
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Margin of Victory 

1:21.112 

Avg. Speed 

111.198 

Best Lap Tm 

1:18.514 

Best Speed 

113.254 

Best Lap by 

79 A - Mackenzie Weil 

Super Series Rd #1 - Saturday 

B - Race 1 

R6 - Ltwt Production 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 14:40:10 

Pro Track 2.470 km 

18/07/20 14:25 

Round #1


