

## Round #1



Super Series Rd #1 - Saturday

R6 - Ltwt Production

**Sorted on Laps** 

B - Race 1 Pro Track 2.470 km

18/07/20 14:25

Race (20:00 Time) started at 14:40:10

Pos	PIC	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	In Lap
1	1	79 A	Mackenzie Weil	Ltwt Production	15	19:59.485			1:18.514	7
2	2	36 A	Grant Nesbitt	Ltwt Production	15	21:20.597	1:21.112	1:21.112	1:22.281	2
3	3	126 A	Maryse Brouillette	Ltwt Production	14	20:03.522	1 Lap	1 Lap	1:24.654	14
4	4	211 A	Adam Abnett	Ltwt Production	14	20:05.550	1 Lap	2.028	1:23.990	14
5	5	77 A	Istvan Hidvegi	Ltwt Production	11	14:50.278	4 Laps	3 Laps	1:19.960	3

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap I m	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
1:21.112	111.198	1:18.514	113.254	79 A - Mackenzie Weil	
Chief of Timing & S	coring				Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Canadian Timing Association

Printed: 19/07/20 21:25:26

Race Director